

BERKELEY COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE SEWER DISTRICT
BERKELEY COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
CONTRACT #12 – CEMETERY INTERCEPTOR SANITARY SEWER REPLACEMENT
BID TABULATION
TUESDAY, JANUARY 11, 2022 AT 2:00 PM
Thrasher Project #020-10092

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	Snyder Environmental Services, Inc. Kearneysville, WV WV #000270		D&M Contracting, Inc. New Alexandria, PA WV #032637		Alvarez Contractors, Inc. Oakland, MD WV #000556		Pro Contracting, Inc. Lost Creek, WV WV #044670	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
BASE BID											
1	1	LS	Mobilization/Demobilization	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	1	LS	Pre-Construction Video Recording	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,023.00	\$ 5,023.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	1	LS	Erosion and Sediment Control	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
4	2,845	LF	Installation of Owner Supplied 18-inch PVC PS 46 Gravity Sewer Pipe	\$ 53.00	\$ 150,785.00	\$ 129.00	\$ 367,005.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 398,300.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 469,425.00
5	18	EA	48-inch Diameter Manhole Base, Cone Top, Regular Casting	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 85,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 108,000.00
6	5	EA	Remove and Replace Existing Manhole with New 48-inch Diameter Manhole Base, Cone Top, Regular Casting	\$ 6,325.00	\$ 31,625.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 32,500.00
7	18	VF	48-inch Diameter Precast Manhole Riser Section	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,500.00
8	3	EA	Reconnection of Existing Sewer to New Manhole	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
9	12	EA	Abandon Existing Manhole	\$ 900.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
10	68	LF	36-inch Steel Casing Pipe (Open Cut)	\$ 650.00	\$ 44,200.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 28,900.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 27,200.00
11	42	LF	WV DOH Type "B" Trench Repair	\$ 208.00	\$ 8,736.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,300.00
12	105	LF	HMA Driveway/Road Repair	\$ 96.00	\$ 10,080.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,400.00
13	3,862	LF	Reclamation of Disturbed Areas	\$ 8.00	\$ 30,896.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 23,172.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 15,448.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 38,620.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 470,072.00		\$ 594,000.00		\$ 693,648.00		\$ 801,445.00

THRASHER
600 White Oaks Blvd.
P.O. Box 940
Bridgeport, WV 26330
(304) 624-4108
Fax: 624-7831
thrasher@thethrashergroup.com
www.thethrashergroup.com

